— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 02/06/2024

BGM000247 - SHANURALI ALLISAHEBANAVR

Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

02/03/2022 IN SA2100370441 11259 SHASHIKALA YANDIGERI 4,150.00 0.00 4,150.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

02/03/2022 IN SA2100370539 19374 PUSPHA DUMAVAT 2,766.00 0.00 6,916.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

02/03/2022 IN SA2100369860 25959 VANDANA RATHI 1,960.00 0.00 8,876.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE

02/03/2022 IN SA2100369787 47073 SURESH RONI 560.00 0.00 9,436.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

02/03/2022 IN SA2100369785 47072 ROOPA PATTANASHETTY 560.00 0.00 9,996.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

02/03/2022 IN SA2100370057 36300 K.D NIJAGULI 1,383.00 0.00 11,379.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

02/03/2022 IN SA2100370183 36301 SUMANGALA CHIKKUR 1,383.00 0.00 12,762.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

05/03/2022 IN SA2100375529 36302 SUSHELA GADRDE 1,383.00 0.00 14,145.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

05/03/2022 IN SA2100374963 47074 BHIMAPPA MARABAD 560.00 0.00 14,705.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

06/03/2022 IN SA2100376420 19375 ABEDA ATTAR 2,766.00 0.00 17,471.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

06/03/2022 IN SA2100376116 11262 SUPRIYAV D 4,150.00 0.00 21,621.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

07/03/2022 IN SA2100377487 5147 SAROJA NANDAGAVI 6,916.00 0.00 28,537.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

07/03/2022 IN SA2100377610 11260 MABUSAB NAIKAR 4,150.00 0.00 32,687.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

08/03/2022 IN SA2100378315 40861 ANJALI K 1,120.00 0.00 33,807.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

08/03/2022 IN SA2100378435 40862 NINGAPPA PUJAR 1,120.00 0.00 34,927.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

08/03/2022 IN SA2100379225 36303 SAVITHA L 1,383.00 0.00 36,310.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

08/03/2022 IN SA2100379072 12389 SHASHIKANTH D 3,920.00 0.00 40,230.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE

08/03/2022 IN SA2100379016 12388 APPAYAPPA R 3,920.00 0.00 44,150.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE

08/03/2022 IN SA2100379336 11264 VIJAYASHRI H 4,150.00 0.00 48,300.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

08/03/2022 IN SA2100379373 36308 MARUTHI 1,383.00 0.00 49,683.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

08/03/2022 IN SA2100378390 47079 K T KAMAL 560.00 0.00 50,243.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE
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08/03/2022 IN SA2100378346 47078 PADAWWA B 560.00 0.00 50,803.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

09/03/2022 IN SA2100379757 19378 PRALHAD PATIL 2,766.00 0.00 53,569.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

09/03/2022 IN SA2100381039 2165 SHOBHA 11,329.00 0.00 64,898.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

09/03/2022 IN SA2100379959 7571 MANOHAR SOMANATTI 5,533.00 0.00 70,431.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

11/03/2022 IN SA2100383856 36305 SAVITHA NANDI 1,383.00 0.00 71,814.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

12/03/2022 IN SA2100384951 36306 ASHWINI METI 1,383.00 0.00 73,197.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

15/03/2022 IN SA2100389478 19377 KRISHNA NAYAK 2,766.00 0.00 75,963.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

15/03/2022 IN SA2100388932 47076 BHARATHI PATIL 560.00 0.00 76,523.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

15/03/2022 N SA2100389182 47075 SUPRAJA H 560.00 0.00 77,083.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

15/03/2022 IN SA2100389461 11263 SAVITRI S 4,150.00 0.00 81,233.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

15/03/2022 IN SA2100389074 47077 KALPANA D 560.00 0.00 81,793.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

15/03/2022 IN SA2100389367 25961 BASWARAJ K 1,960.00 0.00 83,753.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE

15/03/2022 IN SA2100389223 7570 MUTTANNA G 5,533.00 0.00 89,286.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

15/03/2022 IN SA2100389432 47080 HALIMA B 560.00 0.00 89,846.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

15/03/2022 IN SA2100389481 25962 R N HALAYAL 1,960.00 0.00 91,806.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE

15/03/2022 IN SA2100389500 25963 VANDANA R 1,960.00 0.00 93,766.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE

15/03/2022 IN SA2100389281 36304 SHANKAR GOWDA 1,383.00 0.00 95,149.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

15/03/2022 IN SA2100389587 36307 PRAHLAD PATIL 1,383.00 0.00 96,532.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

19/03/2022 IN SA2100396124 12390 SHILPA BETAGERI 3,920.00 0.00 100,452.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE

19/03/2022 IN SA2100395890 28204 HANAMAWWA KENCHARADDI 1,680.00 0.00 102,132.00
MITIL
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

19/03/2022 IN SA2100396532 2401 BALAPPA BASARAGI 10,752.00 0.00 112,884.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
BRUXCARE

19/03/2022 IN SA2100395686 28205 BHARATI 1,680.00 0.00 114,564.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE

22/03/2022 IN SA2100399506 25960 SARASWATHI 1,960.00 0.00 116,524.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE

22/03/2022 IN SA2100399920 11261 NIRMALA N 4,150.00 0.00 120,674.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

22/03/2022 IN SA2100399867 19376 PAVITRA N 2,766.00 0.00 123,440.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
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23/03/2022 IN SA2100400927 7572 SHAKUNTALA ANGADI 5,533.00 0.00 128,973.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

23/03/2022 IN SA2100400961 5755 SUNANDA HAKKATTI 6,250.00 0.00 135,223.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

23/03/2022 IN SA2100401807 1766 TULASA M 12,449.00 0.00 147,672.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

25/03/2022 IN SA2100405171 11265 KEMPAYYA MATAPATHI 4,150.00 0.00 151,822.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

27/03/2022 IN SA2100407500 5756 MUTTANNA G 6,250.00 0.00 158,072.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

29/03/2022 IN SA2100410507 36310 AYISHA P 1,383.00 0.00 159,455.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

29/03/2022 IN SA2100409539 47081 manJUNATH B 560.00 0.00 160,015.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL

... WODIE

29/03/2022 IN SA2100410489 11267 SHEEMA ] 4,150.00 0.00 164,165.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

29/03/2022 IN SA2100410309 11266 JAGADEESH D 4,150.00 0.00 168,315.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

30/03/2022 IN SA2100410704 36309 PADDMA M 1,383.00 0.00 169,698.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

01/04/2022 IN SA2200000619 1000598 RAJESHWARI LAKKANGOUDA 1,120.00 0.00 170,818.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-26,27

01/04/2022 IN SA2200000731 1000704 PRABHU MULLUR 4,150.00 0.00 174,968.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-26,27,28

01/04/2022 N SA2200000942 1000899 SUDHARANI PATIL 2,766.00 0.00 177,734.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-25,26

02/04/2022 N SA2200001696 1001593 SHAKUNTALA ANGADI 6,250.00 0.00 183,984.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-15,16,17,18

05/04/2022 IN SA2200006393 1005948 MUBEENA JAMADAR 1,383.00 0.00 185,367.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47

05/04/2022 IN SA2200006286 1005848 RESHMA MAHAT 1,383.00 0.00 186,750.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46

05/04/2022 IN SA2200006215 1005785 SHASHIKANTH 3,920.00 0.00 190,670.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE-17,18

05/04/2022 N SA2200005814 1005423 SHIVALILA WALI 1,680.00 0.00 192,350.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-46,47,48

07/04/2022 RT 11000822 0.00 5,533.00 186,817.00
07/04/2022 RT 7572 11000145 Based On A/R Invoices 7572. 0.00 5,533.00 181,284.00
07/04/2022 RT 11000145 11000503 Based On A/R Invoices 7572. Based On A/R 5,533.00 0.00 186,817.00
Credit Memos 11000145.
12/04/2022 N SA2200016247 1015118 PUNDALIK B 6,250.00 0.00 193,067.00
19a.MLS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-44,4546,47 ...
12/04/2022 IN SA2200015282 1014170 JAGADEESH 560.00 0.00 193,627.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
I WoDIE-37
12/04/2022 IN SA2200015292 1014180 NAGAMMA W 560.00 0.00 194,187.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
o W/ODDIES36 .
12/04/2022 IN SA2200015682 1014561 RUKMINI G 1,120.00 0.00 195,307.00

29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-17,18

12/04/2022 IN SA2200015914 1014788 AKSHAY V 2,766.00 0.00 198,073.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-36,37

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Printed Date : 02/06/2024 Page 3 of 68



Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

12/04/2022 IN SA2200015938 1014811 MALIK 4,150.00 0.00 202,223.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-35,36,37

12/04/2022 IN SA2200015950 1014822 GANGADHAR RAJMANE 1,960.00 0.00 204,183.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE-36

12/04/2022 IN SA2200015988 1014859 RUKMINI CHUNCHANUR 1,383.00 0.00 205,566.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25

13/04/2022 N SA2200016576 1015441 MALATI JIVAGAL 6,250.00 0.00 211,816.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-44,45,46,47

13/04/2022 N SA2200017705 1016546 RAJESHWARI PATTAN 7,812.00 0.00 219,628.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-21,22,23,24,25

18/04/2022 IN SA2200022168 1020915 PRAVEEN YALIGAR 4,150.00 0.00 223,778.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-35,36,37

19/04/2022 IN SA2200023848 1022571 IRAYYAV 1,120.00 0.00 224,898.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-15,16

19/04/2022 N SA2200024722 1023435 ASHWINI KURATTI 4,150.00 0.00 229,048.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-45,46,47

20/04/2022 IN SA2200025233 1023941 VISHWANATH H 1,383.00 0.00 230,431.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36

20/04/2022 IN SA2200025933 1024633 SANJAY PATIL 2,766.00 0.00 233,197.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-16,17

21/04/2022 N SA2200027539 1027202 IRAWWA MATHAPATHI 4,150.00 0.00 237,347.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-45,46,47

21/04/2022 IN SA2200027240 1025922 VIDHYASHREE A 5,880.00 0.00 243,227.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE-24,25,26

22/04/2022 N SA2200029001 1028649 MALATHI JIRAGAL 9,374.00 0.00 252,601.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,13,14,15,16

26/04/2022 N SA2200035003 1034888 RUKMINI G 2,240.00 0.00 254,841.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-44,45,46,47

26/04/2022 IN SA2200034707 1034594 MALLIKARJUN P 1,383.00 0.00 256,224.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16

26/04/2022 IN SA2200034195 1034086 SANDHYA MANNUR 4,150.00 0.00 260,374.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/DIE-35,3637
26/04/2022 IN SA2200034018 1033910 S D IMMADI 560.00 0.00 260,934.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
. WoDreae
26/04/2022 RC 6009580 0.00 48,849.50 212,084.50
Bank Transfer
26/04/2022 RC 6009585 0.00 48,849.50 163,235.00
Bank Transfer
26/04/2022 JE 746690 0.00 975.00 162,260.00
26/04/2022 JE 746691 0.00 175.50 162,084.50
26/04/2022 JE 746696 0.00 975.00 161,109.50
26/04/2022 JE 746697 0.00 175.50 160,934.00
27/04/2022 IN SA2200036177 1036047 SHIVANAND PARIT 9,374.00 0.00 170,308.00
19a.MLS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-23,24,25,26,27,28 ...
28/04/2022 IN SA2200036783 1036646 ASHWINI KURATTI 5,533.00 0.00 175,841.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-13,14,15,16
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29/04/2022 IN SA2200038522 1038364 PUNDALIK B 13,283.00 0.00 189,124.00
66a. M L S GINGIVA SMALL-11,12,
19a.MLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,13,14,15,16

01/05/2022 IN SA2200041581 1041465 V'S CHIKKODI 10,752.00 0.00 199,876.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
BRUXCARE-24,25,26,27

03/05/2022 IN SA2200044105 1043982 SHEELA PATIL 1,680.00 0.00 201,556.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-44,45,46

03/05/2022 IN SA2200044295 1044170 SIDDALINGAPPA 1,680.00 0.00 203,236.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-25,26,27

03/05/2022 IN SA2200044833 1044697 RAVI JADHAV 1,383.00 0.00 204,619.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-16

04/05/2022 IN SA2200045323 1045181 RAMESH U 1,383.00 0.00 206,002.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36

04/05/2022 IN SA2200046438 1046286 JYOTI BANNUR 1,383.00 0.00 207,385.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36

06/05/2022 N SA2200049866 1049721 ASHWINI KURATTI 4,687.00 0.00 212,072.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-35,36,37

07/05/2022 N SA2200051634 1051482 SUNANDA HAKUTI 7,812.00 0.00 219,884.00
19aMLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-13,14,15,16,17

10/05/2022 IN SA2200054681 1054511 S.F. BELAUATAGI 2,766.00 0.00 222,650.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-26,27

11/05/2022 IN SA2200055003 1054830 SHAILAJA K 2,766.00 0.00 225,416.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-15,16

13/05/2022 IN SA2200059090 1058903 SHRIDHAR MISALE 1,383.00 0.00 226,799.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36

17/05/2022 IN SA2200064599 1064432 MRUTYUNJAY.H 2,766.00 0.00 229,565.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-25,26

17/05/2022 IN SA2200064644 1064476 ASHOK HAGANUR 1,383.00 0.00 230,948.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-27

17/05/2022 IN SA2200064498 1064331 LAXMAN K 1,960.00 0.00 232,908.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE-25

17/05/2022 IN SA2200064372 1064205 OMKAR KELAGERI 2,766.00 0.00 235,674.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-16,26

17/05/2022 IN SA2200064237 1064072 NETRAVATI 1,383.00 0.00 237,057.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36

17/05/2022 N SA2200064233 1064068 SARVAR BANV.K 4,150.00 0.00 241,207.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-16,17,18

17/05/2022 IN SA2200063733 1063569 SHIVAYYA 560.00 0.00 241,767.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-36

17/05/2022 IN SA2200063624 1063460 S.B. BETAGERI 560.00 0.00 242,327.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-46

17/05/2022 IN SA2200063623 1063459 CHIDANAND.H 560.00 0.00 242,887.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-47

17/05/2022 IN SA2200063596 1063395 REKHA BUDHI 560.00 0.00 243,447.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-17

18/05/2022 N SA2200064731 1064563 GOURAWVA . RATHID 4,150.00 0.00 247,597.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-15,16,17

20/05/2022 IN SA2200069269 1069075 USHA P 1,960.00 0.00 249,557.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE-37
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23/05/2022 JE 814395 0.00 2,280.85 247,276.15
23/05/2022 JE 814389 0.00 2,070.90 245,205.25
23/05/2022 RC 6021233 C C AVENUE 0.00 96,843.15 148,362.10
Bank Transfer
23/05/2022 RC 6021232 C C AVENUE 0.00 87,929.10 60,433.00
Bank Transfer
24/05/2022 IN SA2200074397 1074183 SUREKHA MATPATHY 1,383.00 0.00 61,816.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-37
24/05/2022 IN SA2200074320 1074106 SANJU HALYAL 2,766.00 0.00 64,582.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/DIE-24,25 .
24/05/2022 IN SA2200074281 1074068 RAJESHWARI.M 4,150.00 0.00 68,732.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
. WDIE-A54647
26/05/2022 IN SA2200076644 1076416 BASAVRAJ RAJPUT 12,113.00 0.00 80,845.00

66a. M L S GINGIVA
SMALL-21,22,23 , 19a.M L S
CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,21,22,23,24

31/05/2022 IN SA2200083410 1083275 RAMESH KARANNAVAR 560.00 0.00 81,405.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-27

03/06/2022 N SA2200088358 1088209 PRAKASH PATIL 1,120.00 0.00 82,525.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-

04/06/2022 IN SA2200090886 1090736 ASHOK UDUPUDI 7,812.00 0.00 90,337.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

07/06/2022 IN SA2200093435 1093280 ARCHANA SOMANNAVAR 1,120.00 0.00 91,457.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-

07/06/2022 N SA2200093524 1093369 SIDDU MUDHOL 1,120.00 0.00 92,577.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-

07/06/2022 IN SA2200093654 1093499 savitha h 560.00 0.00 93,137.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-

07/06/2022 IN SA2200093923 1093767 SUBHAS KADDI 4,150.00 0.00 97,287.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

07/06/2022 IN SA2200094015 1093859 BHARATI 1,383.00 0.00 98,670.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

07/06/2022 IN SA2200094040 1093884 K'S SULIBAVI 1,383.00 0.00 100,053.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

08/06/2022 IN SA2200095021 1094866 PADMAVATI PATTEPUR 6,250.00 0.00 106,303.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

14/06/2022 IN SA2200103952 1103768 SARASWATI ] 1,383.00 0.00 107,686.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

14/06/2022 IN SA2200103888 1103704 SHARADHA TORAGAL 2,766.00 0.00 110,452.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

14/06/2022 IN SA2200103825 1103641 MUMTAZ DANDIN 1,383.00 0.00 111,835.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

14/06/2022 IN SA2200103793 1103609 KUMAR ILIGER 5,880.00 0.00 117,715.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE-

14/06/2022 N SA2200103789 1103605 ANNAKKA MELLIKERI 560.00 0.00 118,275.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-

14/06/2022 IN SA2200103318 1103135 HEMA NADAGOUDA 1,120.00 0.00 119,395.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-

14/06/2022 IN SA2200103316 1103133 HANUMANT MALALI 560.00 0.00 119,955.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-
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14/06/2022 IN SA2200103258 1103075 ZUBEDA SURAKOD 560.00 0.00 120,515.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
L WODIE- .
14/06/2022 IN SA2200103172 1102989 SAVITA GALAPPANAVAR 560.00 0.00 121,075.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/ODIE- .
18/06/2022 IN SA2200109322 1109134 SHAMSHAD BEGAVM.S 11,872.00 0.00 132,947.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE- .
20/06/2022 IN SA2200112285 1112094 NAYANA JABSHETTY 672.00 0.00 133,619.00
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-
21/06/2022 IN SA2200113754 1113557 SHWETHA DHADED 1,383.00 0.00 135,002.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
21/06/2022 IN SA2200113637 1113441 FIRDOS HAVARAGI 560.00 0.00 135,562.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
I WoDIE-
21/06/2022 IN SA2200113622 1113426 A H KOLLAR 2,766.00 0.00 138,328.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
21/06/2022 IN SA2200113536 1113341 SANJU PATTAR 560.00 0.00 138,888.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/ODIE- .
21/06/2022 IN SA2200113385 1113192 ABHISHEK SHELLIKERI 560.00 0.00 139,448.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
I WoDIE-
22/06/2022 IN SA2200114254 1114055 PRABHAVATI HIREMATH 1,383.00 0.00 140,831.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
22/06/2022 IN SA2200114483 1114283 VIRESH GANACHARI 1,960.00 0.00 142,791.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE- .
22/06/2022 IN SA2200114485 1114285 AKASH M 2,766.00 0.00 145,557.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
22/06/2022 IN SA2200115149 1114944 S A HIREMATH 6,250.00 0.00 151,807.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
22/06/2022 RC 6033442 C C AVENUE 0.00 48,849.50 102,957.50
Bank Transfer
22/06/2022 RC 6033446 C C AVENUE 0.00 30,682.37 72,275.13
Bank Transfer
22/06/2022 JE 875885 0.00 1,150.50 71,124.63
22/06/2022 JE 875894 0.00 722.63 70,402.00
28/06/2022 IN SA2200123800 1123587 ANNAPOORNA PATIL 1,680.00 0.00 72,082.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, WO DIE- .
28/06/2022 IN SA2200123585 1123373 SHOBHA BHAVIKATTI 560.00 0.00 72,642.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
o WoDIE-
28/06/2022 IN SA2200123948 1123734 MAHADEVI MODAGI 560.00 0.00 73,202.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
WO DIE- .
28/06/2022 IN SA2200124059 1123845 RAJESHWARI PATIL 560.00 0.00 73,762.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/ODIE- .
28/06/2022 IN SA2200123582 1123370 PRAKASH DYAMANNAVAR 560.00 0.00 74,322.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
I WoDIE-
28/06/2022 IN SA2200124095 1123881 SHASHIKANTH P 1,960.00 0.00 76,282.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUS W/DIE- .
28/06/2022 IN SA2200123392 1123181 UMA RUGI 560.00 0.00 76,842.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/ODIE- .
29/06/2022 IN SA2200125312 1125084 SIDDAVVA GODI 2,766.00 0.00 79,608.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
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05/07/2022 IN SA2200133621 1133398 INDRAWWA KUNJAL 1,120.00 0.00 80,728.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-

05/07/2022 N SA2200133720 1133497 BALACHANDRA J 1,680.00 0.00 82,408.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-

05/07/2022 IN SA2200134156 1133929 SUDHA MUTTANNAVA 3,920.00 0.00 86,328.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE-

05/07/2022 IN SA2200134527 1134297 KEDARNATH KWARI 1,383.00 0.00 87,711.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

06/07/2022 IN SA2200136129 1135909 DEEPA PATIL 6,250.00 0.00 93,961.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

12/07/2022 IN SA2200144465 1144227 SANGAMESH WALIKAR 3,920.00 0.00 97,881.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE-

12/07/2022 IN SA2200144026 1143789 GAYATRI B 560.00 0.00 98,441.00
29 DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL
W/O DIE-

